
From: Kester, Tony <kester@aging.sc.gov>
To: Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov

Date: 5/5/2014 12:44:34 PM
Subject: Fwd: S.764/House Judiciary Committee Agenda

Tony Kester
Aging Director
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging 
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350 
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9910, Fax 803-734-9886
kester@aging.sc.gov

Begin forwarded message:

From: "STALZER, BRENDA" <STALZERB@mailbox.sc.edu>
Date: May 5, 2014 at 8:40:29 AM EDT
To: 'Brenda Hyleman' <Hyleman@scdhhs.gov>, "CORNMAN, CAROL" <CORNMAN@mailbox. 
sc.edu>, 'Celeste Moore' <celeste.moore@dss.sc.gov>, "'eddie_weinberg@yahoo. 
com'" <eddie_weinberg@yahoo.com>, "'eddieweinberg@sc.rr.com'" <eddieweinberg@sc.rr. 
com>, 'James Washington' <washingtonj@rcgov.us>, 'Marcia Lane' <mlane@sc.edu>, 
"PUBHEALTH, SCVAGAL" <SCVAGAL@mailbox.sc.edu>, 'Mavis Riley' <rileyma@scdhhs. 
gov>, "'Mildred Washington'" <mildred.washington@dss.sc.gov>, 'Robin Wheeler' 
<rwheeler@scbar.org>, 'Rosalyn Frierson' <rfrierson@sccourts.org>, "'leallen@sccourts. 
org'" <leallen@sccourts.org>, 'Susan Firimonte' <sfirimonte@sclegal.org>, 'Tony Kester' 
<kester@aging.sc.gov>, "'megan.elizabeth.monts@gmail.com'" <megan.elizabeth. 
monts@gmail.com>, "PATTON, MARIA" <MPATTON@mailbox.sc.edu>, "'cangus@aging.sc. 
gov'" <cangus@aging.sc.gov>, "Adam Hiers (hiersj@scdhhs.gov)" <hiersj@scdhhs.gov>, 
"agnes.edwards.eph.89@aya.yale.edu" <agnes.edwards.eph.89@aya.yale.edu>, Alexandria 
Skinner <peacewrkr@gmail.com>, "Angela Howe (howeangelazzz@yahoo.
com)" <howeangelazzz@yahoo.com>, "AnitaAtwood_anita@msn.
com" <AnitaAtwood_anita@msn.com>, "April Johnson (hepzibah2010@gmail.
com)" <hepzibah2010@gmail.com>, "Ashley Kersey (shortstuffpk@hotmail.
com)" <shortstuffpk@hotmail.com>, "Barbara Lundgreen (barberic91@mac.
com)" <barberic91@mac.com>, Bess Allston <sc29135@windstream.net>, Bette Ross
<bross1@tiger.brenau.edu>, "blhyleman@gmail.com" <blhyleman@gmail.com>,
"bmaguire888@gmail.com" <bmaguire888@gmail.com>, "Brenda Patton (bpatton1955@gmail. 
com)" <bpatton1955@gmail.com>, Carol Ardington <cewb@atlanticbb.net>, "Caroline Habakus 
(chabakus@hotmail.com)" <chabakus@hotmail.com>, "Casey Crumbley
(ccrumbley@smithwelchlaw.com)" <ccrumbley@smithwelchlaw.com>, "Cathy Thomas (catthom. 
carrigan@yahoo.com)" <catthom.carrigan@yahoo.com>, "Cheryl Soehl (csoehl@soehl. 
com)" <csoehl@soehl.com>, "Christine Dawkins-Brewster (cdbrewster3@gmail.
com)" <cdbrewster3@gmail.com>, "Delisa McAlister (delisamcalister@yahoo.
com)" <delisamcalister@yahoo.com>, "drg@theflemminggrouponline.
com" <drg@theflemminggrouponline.com>, "eashley38@yahoo.com" <eashley38@yahoo.
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com>, "efliggett@lexhealth.org" <efliggett@lexhealth.org>, "eliggett@sc.rr.com" <eliggett@sc.rr. 
com>, "elojackson56@yahoo.com" <elojackson56@yahoo.com>, "farmer@scdhhs. 
gov" <farmer@scdhhs.gov>, "Gary Tyson (gtyson@5sqc.com)" <gtyson@5sqc.com>, 
"gbostick@sc.rr.com" <gbostick@sc.rr.com>, "geerlatorrie@yahoo.com" <geerlatorrie@yahoo. 
com>, "Helen Bowden (hbowden3@sc.rr.com)" <hbowden3@sc.rr.com>, "hollan2@clemson. 
edu" <hollan2@clemson.edu>, "jacquline.filbeck@gmail.com" <jacquline.filbeck@gmail.com>, 
"Janet Johnson (valleysailor@msn.com)" <valleysailor@msn.com>, "Jerry Dircks
(jdsoprano@aol.com)" <jdsoprano@aol.com>, "jmm@metcalfland.com" <jmm@metcalfland.
com>, "katie@coastalfamilyjustice.com" <katie@coastalfamilyjustice.com>, "keitha232@gmail.
com" <keitha232@gmail.com>, "kellykjersgaard@me.com" <kellykjersgaard@me.com>,
"Kimberly Ford (kford@northcharleston.org)" <kford@northcharleston.org>, "Lauren Huggins
(clauedy@hotmail.com)" <clauedy@hotmail.com>, Lee Teed <aglteed@scag.gov>, "Lindsey
Black (blindsay1984@yahoo.com)" <blindsay1984@yahoo.com>, Lorraine Cleeton
<lcleeton@hotmail.com>, "Mary Ross McQuage (maryross@agingresources.
net)" <maryross@agingresources.net>, "Maxine Williams (maxinewilliams44@yahoo.
com)" <maxinewilliams44@yahoo.com>, "Meredith Williams (allenandmeredithwilliams@gmail. 
com)" <allenandmeredithwilliams@gmail.com>, "Nancy Glaz (nancyglaz@gmail. 
com)" <nancyglaz@gmail.com>, "naylordr@dhec.sc.gov" <naylordr@dhec.sc.gov>, none 
<none>, "Norah Rogers (norah.rogers@nelsonmullins.com)" <norah.rogers@nelsonmullins. 
com>, "Patricia Williams (noble4aka@yahoo.com)" <noble4aka@yahoo.com>, "Rebecca 
Fussnecker (rmcraft@gmail.com)" <rmcraft@gmail.com>, "rlouwood@gmail.
com" <rlouwood@gmail.com>, "Ron Huggins (rhuggins12@gmail.com)" <rhuggins12@gmail.
com>, "Scott TenBroeck (info@elderoptionsforyou.com)" <info@elderoptionsforyou.com>,
"Sheena Janse (sjanse@sandpipercenter.com)" <sjanse@sandpipercenter.com>, "Staphine
Green (green.chch@gmail.com)" <green.chch@gmail.com>, "tallensw@charter.
net" <tallensw@charter.net>
Subject: S.764/House Judiciary Committee Agenda

Good Morning,

Last week's Judiciary Committee meeting was canceled. The Committee is scheduled to meet tomorrow, May 6,
2014 at 2:30 p.m. or 1 % hours after adjournment, whichever is later. The meeting will be in Room 516 in the 
Blatt Building. S.764 (SCVAGAL enabling legislation) is on the agenda.

Please let me know if you have any questions.

Thanks,
Brenda

Brenda Stalzer, LMSW
SC Vulnerable Adult Guardian ad Litem Volunteer Program
Office for the Study of Aging
University of South Carolina
730 Devine Street
Suite 111
Columbia, SC 29208
Cell: 803-445-5953
Office: 803-576-5882
Fax: 803-777-0246
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stalzerb@mailbox.sc.edu
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